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OVE R I-AY design by Analogia Project

PRODUCTS

TABLE LAMP

SHADE LED:
6W - 24Vdc - 600 Lumen

2700 Kelvin CRI>%0
BASE COURTESY LED:

TW - 2700 Kelvin CRI>90

Made of: Brass, Lentiflex®
With: LED courtesy light in the base,
independent from the principle

light source
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SIZE

43 cm
177

17 em
(6-1/2")

COLOUR CODE

COPPER | OVE94TAVOOOORA000
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The lamp cannot be changed
in the luminaire.
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